Panel-PC
15" display
IndraControl VEP 50
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Panel-PC
15" display  n  IndraControl VEP 50
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-02-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes

37
0 15,0"
Ordering information
Type code Description Part number:
VEP50.3CHU-256NA-MAD-128-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 50, PROFIBUS DP, control component R911170855
VEP50.4DEN-512NN-A2D-NNN-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 50, visualization R911171924
VEP50.4BIN-512NN-A2D-NNN-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 50, visualization R911172477
VEP50.5DFN-2G02E-A3D-NNN-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 50, visualization R911172937
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Panel-PC
15" display  n  IndraControl VEP 50
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-02-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Firmware
Type code Description Part number:
FWA-VEP*03-CWL-01VRS-D0 Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.3 R911170958
FWA-VEP*04-CWN-10VRS-D0-A* Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.4 (in preparation) R911328967
FWA-VEP*04-XPE-01VRS-D0-A* Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.4 (in preparation) R911334113
FWA-VEP*05-XPE-01VRS-D0-A* Firmware für IndraControl VEH30.2 mit Windows XPe R911337390
FWA-VEP*05-W7*-01VRS-D0-A* Firmware für IndraControl VEPxx.4-Atom N455 (Windows 7) R911337389
Documentation
Type code Description Part number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-DE-P IndraControl VEP**.03 project planning manual in German R911323263
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-EN-P Operating manual English, printed version R911323264
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-DE-P Operating manual German, printed version R911323873
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-EN-P Operating manual German, printed version R911323874
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.5***-ITRS-DE-P Project development tool WinStudio (Lite, 500 variables) R911337774
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.5***-ITRS-EN-P IndraControl VAM 11.1 and VAM 41.1 project planning in English R911337775
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG